Lynkobling PP 1" hun-del
Camlock x indvendig gevind

7,5bar sort type Camlock D
(0431742)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale

Tilslutning

Storrelse

Lengde

Ydre @

Tryk

sort

Camlock D

PP

hun-del Camlock x indvendig gevind

1II

61,2 mm

49 mm

7,5 bar
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